Manila Economic and Cultural Office

%) FERBELAEE

- SCHEDULE OF FEES -

Individual Visa
9a Temporary Visitor Visa - Individual
9b Transit Visa
Expedite Fee for Individual Visa
Individual Visa Waiver

Multiple Visa
9a -1 Year
9a - 6 Months
9a - 3 Months

Group Visa
9pax (per pax)
minimum 10pax (per pax) 80% of fee
Group Visa (per person)
Group Visa Waiver

Passport
New/Renewal of Passport 10 Yrs.

New/Renewal of Passport 5 Yrs. (under 18 y/o)
Lost Passport 32 pages

Passport Amendment

Expedite Fee for Passport Amendment
Passport Extension

Travel Document

Expediite Fee for Travel Document

*All rates are reviewed regularly and are subject to change

** Payments shall be paid in cash and in the currency specified

Rate (in NTD)

1,200
800
800
700

7,500
5,500
3,000

1,200
960
100
700

2,000
2,000
4,500
700
200
800
900
200

Notarial Services

Certification

Documentation

Work Related Documents of OFWs
Private Transactions of OFWs
Report of Birth

Mortuary Certificate

Report of Death

Report of Marriage

Report of Divorce

Declaration of Renunciation
Petition for Reaquisition

Petition for Reaquisition (Dependent)
Oath of Allegiance

Certificate of Residency

Expedite Fee for Notarial Services
Seen & Noted/Verified

Expedite Fee for Seen & Noted/Verified

Crewlist

1-40 Crew Members
41-100 Crew Members

Rate (in NTD)

700
1,000
500
700
1,000

1,500
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
2,050
1,025
2,050

500

200

600

200

5,000
7,000



