

Manila Economic and Cultural Office 菲律賓駐台代表處

- SCHEDULE OF FEES -

Individual Visa 9a Temporary Visitor Visa - Individual 9b Transit Visa <i>Expedite Fee</i> for Individual Visa Individual Visa Waiver	Rate (in NTD) 1,200 800 800 700
Multiple Visa	
9a - 1 Year	7,500
9a - 6 Months	5,500
9a - 3 Months	3,000
Group Visa	
9pax (per pax)	1,200
minimum 10pax (per pax) 80% of fee	960
Group Visa (per person)	100
Group Visa Waiver	700
Passport	
New/Renewal of Passport 10 Yrs.	2,000
New/Renewal of Passport 5 Yrs. (under 18 y/o)	2,000
Lost Passport 32 pages	4,500
Passport Amendment	700
Expedite Fee for Passport Amendment	200
Passport Extension	800
Travel Document	900
Expediite Fee for Travel Document	200

Notarial Services	Rate (in NTD)
Certification	700
Documentation	1,000
Work Related Documents of OFWs	500
Private Transactions of OFWs	700
Report of Birth	1,000
Mortuary Certificate	1,500
Report of Death	1,000
Report of Marriage	1,000
Report of Divorce	1,000
Declaration of Renunciation	1,000
Petition for Reaquisition	2,050
Petition for Reaquisition (Dependent)	1,025
Oath of Allegiance	2,050
Certificate of Residency	500
Expedite Fee for Notarial Services	200
Seen & Noted/Verified	600
Expedite Fee for Seen & Noted/Verified	200

Crewlist

1-40 Crew Members	5,000
41-100 Crew Members	7,000

*All rates are reviewed regularly and are subject to change

** Payments shall be paid in cash and in the currency specified